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“Catalyzing Innovation: From Concepts to 
Commitments” 

 

Istanbul, Turkey (May 26 – 28, 2014) 

 

List of Speakers/Presenters/Moderators 

# Name Job Title Organization Email Signature 

1 Abdullah Gök Research Fellow 
Manchester Institute of 
Innovation Research (MIoIR) 

abdullah.gok@mbs.ac.uk  

2 Ali Eser EU Expert 
Ministry of Science, Industry and 
Technology 

  

3 Bob Hodgson Managing Director Zernike Consulting bhodgson@zernikeuk.com  

4 Cem Kural 
Director, Research and 
Development 

Arcelik 
  

5 Cevahir Uzkurt Director General 
Ministry of Science, Industry and 
Technology 

cevahir.uzkurt@sanayi.gov.tr  

6 Erbol Suleimanov Chairman of the Board 
JSC “Science Fund”/Kazakhstan academics@inbox.ru  

7 Geoff Leask Head Young Entrepreneurship Geoff.Leask@yes.org.uk  

8 
H.E. Dr. Mohammad Al-
Zuhair 

Executive Chairman & 
Secretary General 

Kuwait National Fund for SME 
Development  

malzuhair@hotmail.com  

mailto:academics@inbox.ru
mailto:malzuhair@hotmail.com
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9 Hakan Gursu Professor Middle East Technical University   

10 Hossam Allam Founder/President Cairo Angels hossam@cairoangels.com  

11 Iñaki San Sebastian Deputy Managing Director TECNALIA, Basque region 
inaki.sansebastian@tecnalia.c
om 

 

12 Kimmo Halme Managing Director 
Ramboll Management 
Consulting 

kimmo.halme@ramboll.com  

13 Manuel Heitor Director 
Center for Innovation, 
Technology and Policy Research, 
IN+ 

mheitor@ist.utl.pt  

14 Mete Cakmakci President 
Technology Development 
Foundation of Turkey 

mcakmakci@ttgv.org.tr  

15 Mounir Chaouki Co-founder/CEO 
Connectit /Morocco Association 
of ICT 

mounir.chaouki12@gmail.com  

16 Mustafa Kızıltaş General Manager 
Middle East Technical University 
Technopolis 

  

17 Nelson Gray Special Projects Director 
LINC Scotland – Scottish Angel 
Network 

Nelson@nelsongray.com  

18 Nicolas Rouhana 
Executive Director/Board 
Member 

Berytech Technological Pole nrouhana@berytech.org  

19 Nouaman Al Aissami 
Deputy Director, Financial 
Sector/Treasury 

Ministry of Industry or Finance 
n.alaissami@tresor.finances.g
ov.ma 

 

20 Omar Hamarneh Chairman iPARK 
o.hamarneh@ipark.jo  

21 Omar Razzaz Chairman 
King Abdullah Fund for 
Development (KAFD) 

omar@kafd.jo  

mailto:inaki.sansebastian@tecnalia.com
mailto:inaki.sansebastian@tecnalia.com
mailto:mheitor@ist.utl.pt
mailto:omar@kafd.jo
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22 Ömer Hızıroğlu Technology Transfer Director 
Technology transfer 

mechanisms, INOVENT   

23 Özgür Kadir Özer Head of Unit for Research 
Development and 
Entrepreneurship, Ministry of 
Development 

  

24 Paola Ravacchioli Investment Officer European Investment Bank p.ravacchioli@eib.org  

25 
Roland Daher 

Head Business Development, WAMDA roland@wamda.com  

26 Selin Sayek Department Chair 
Department of Economics, 
Bilkent University 

sayek@bilkent.edu.tr  

27 Yusuf  Hamidaddin Chief Executive Officer Oasis 500, Angel Invstor hamidaddin@oasis500.com  

28 Zeina El Khoury Head of Enterprise Team Ministry of Economy zelkhoury@economy.gov.lb  

29 Ussal Sahbaz  TEPAV   

   
 

  

   
 

  

  

mailto:zelkhoury@economy.gov.lb
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List of Participants 

# Name Job Title Organization Country Email Signature 

1 Kamal Field Director of Research Iraq Institute for Economic Reform Iraq kamal@field.net  

2 Omar Al Bizri Ex-Chief of ICT Division 

United Nations Economic and 

Social Commission for Western 

Asia 

Jordan omarbizri@gmail.com 

 

3 
Abdul-Malik Al-

Jaber 
Chairman & Founder MENA Apps /Arabreneur Jordan a.jaber@menaapps.com 

 

4 Mukhallad Omari 
Director of Policies and 

Strategies 
Ministry of Planning Jordan 

Mukhallad.omari@mop.gov.

jo 

 

5 Rima Ras Director 
Industrial R&D Fund, The Higher 

Council for S&T 
Jordan reemaras@gmail.com 

 

6 Fahad Almutawa Supervisor of System Ministry of Finance Kuwait fmutawa@mof.gov.kw  

7 Ibrahim Al Failakawi 

Enterprise Resource 

Planning Systems 

Controller 

Ministry of Finance Kuwait ibhusain@mof.gov.kw 

 

8 Christian-Khalil Attie Senior Credit Analyst New Products - KAFALAT S.A.L.  Lebanon   

9 Saad Andary Vice Governor Banque Du Liban Lebanon Bdlg2@bdl.gov.lb  

10 
M. Abdelaziz 

BENJOUAD 
 Université Internationale de Rabat Morocco abdelaziz.benjouad@uir.ma 

 

11 MokhtarTazi General Manager Maroc Numeric Cluster Morocco mtazi@mnc.ma  

12 
Mohammad 

Barkawi 
General Manager 

Rabawi ICT HUB/Bader ICT 

Incubator 
Palestine mbarkawi@rabawi.ps 

 

mailto:kamal@field.net
mailto:omarbizri@gmail.com
mailto:a.jaber@menaapps.com
mailto:reemaras@gmail.com
mailto:mtazi@mnc.ma
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13 Ghazi Alshahrani 
Asst. Director Gen. of 

SME 

Saudi Credit and Savings Bank 

(SCSB) 
Saudi Arabia gshahrani@scsb.gov.sa 

 

14 Majed Kermani  Islamic Development Bank Saudi Arabia mkermani@isdb.org  

15 Osman Buyukmutlu 
Principal, Strategy 

Development 
Islamic Development Bank Saudi Arabia obuyukmutlu@isdb.org 

 

16 Maika Gorostidi 
International Relations 

Manager 
Tecnalia Research & Innovation Spain 

Maika.Gorostidi@tecnalia.c

om 

 

17 Amara Zayani 

Coordinator, Third Devt. 

Projects Exports-PDEIII - 

INNORPI 

Institut National de la 

Normalisation et de la Propriete 

Industrielle 

Tunisia Amara.zayani@innorpi.tn 

 

18 Dogan Taskent Partner JPA INTERNATIONAL Turkey Dogan.taskent@jpatr.com  

19 İhsan Elgin Kurucu Direktor 
Özyeğin Üniversitesi / Girişim 

Fabrikası 
Turkey Ihsan.elgin@ozyegin.edu.tr 

 

20 Elbruz Yılmaz Investment Manager 3TS Capital Partners Turkey eyilmaz@3tscapital.com  

21 Nur YILDIRIM Industrial Designer Designnobis Turkey nyildirim@designnobis.com  

22 Canan ÇAKMAKCI General Manager Bilkent CYBERPARK Turkey 
canan.cakmakci@cyberpark.

com.tr 

 

23 Buke Cudahar  Global Entrepreneurship Week Turkey bukeuhadar@gmail.com  

24 
Hüseyin Attila 

Dikbas 

Professor/General 

Manager 

ITU Architecture 

Faculty/TechnoBee Ltd. Co. 
Turkey dikbas@technobee.com 

 

25 Fatih Yonar Civil Eng./R&D Eng. TechnoBee Ltd. Co. Turkey fyonar1981@gmail.com  

26 A.Can Yoldaş 
Industry and Technology 

Expert 

Ministry of Science, Industry and 
Technology, General Directorate 
for Science and Technology 

Turkey can.yoldas@sanayi.gov.tr 
 

mailto:Maika.Gorostidi@tecnalia.com
mailto:Maika.Gorostidi@tecnalia.com
mailto:Dogan.taskent@jpatr.com
mailto:Ihsan.elgin@ozyegin.edu.tr
mailto:eyilmaz@3tscapital.com
mailto:canan.cakmakci@cyberpark.com.tr
mailto:canan.cakmakci@cyberpark.com.tr
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27 Tamer Bazzari CEO Genero Capital LLC U.A.E.   

28 Pavel Dvorak Principal Economist 
European Bank for Reconstruction 

and Devt. 
U.K. dvorakp@ebrd.com 

 

29 Alfred Watkins Senior Director P80 Group Foundation U.S.A. 
alfred.watkins07@gmail.co

m 

 

30 Juma Abu-Hakmeh 
Senior Expert on Buss. 

Enabling Env. 

GIZ Deutsche Gesellschaft fuer 

Internationale 
Yemen Juma.Abu-Hakmeh@giz.de 

 

31 
Mohammed Al-

Maitami 
President 

Khobara Center for Development 

& Conusulting Services 
Yemen rgnalmaitami@hotmail.com 

 

32 Edward DeMarco    edemarco@mindspring.com  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

 

mailto:alfred.watkins07@gmail.com
mailto:alfred.watkins07@gmail.com
mailto:Juma.Abu-Hakmeh@giz.de
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List of Staff (WB – MNSF1/ECCU6/ECSF1/CMEIC) 
# Name Role/Job Title Country 

1 Andrei Mikhnev Moderator/Manager CMEIC - HQ 

2 Can Seluki Organizer/Economist ECCU6 - Turkey 

3 Jose Guillerme Reis Moderator/Sector Leader ECSPF - Turkey 

4 Justin Hill Presenter/Senior Private Sector Devt. Specialist FIEEI - HQ 

5 Marjorie Espiritu Logisitics/Senior Program Assistant MNSFP - HQ 

6 Martin Raiser Closing Remarks/Moderator/Country Director ECCU6 - Turkey 

7 Nabila Assaf Senior PSD Specialist MNSFP - HQ 

8 Oltac Unsal Moderator/Consultant, CMGCS - HQ 

9 Omer Karasapan Session Chair, Moderator/Knowledge Coord. MNADE - HQ 

10 Randa Akeel TTL, Session Chair, Moderator/Senior Economist MNSFP - HQ 

11 Roya Vakil Organizer/Young Professional MNSFP - HQ 

12 Simon C. Bell Opening Remarks/Moderator/Sector Manager MNSF1- HQ 
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